

---

## **PACHET ARTICOLE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 48385448

---

Data publicarii	24.07.20	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.725,75 RON - 1.725,75 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PENSULA 100MM BUC 5 9.41 47.05 2 DILUANT 0.9L BUC 3 14.11 42.33 3 RECIPIENT CONSTRUCTII 65L BUC 2 35.29 70.58 4 VOPSEA LAVABILA 15L BUC 11 105.88 1164.68 5 FOLIE PROTECTIE KG 5.40 10.08 54.43 6 VOPSEA LAVABILA 4L BUC 2 80.67 161.34 7 MANER TRAFALLET 25CM BUC 3 23.96 71.88 8 BEC BUC 6 18.91 113.46

---